Product Fact Sheet
Industrial
eMMC Memory
EM-26 Series
JEDEC eMMC 5.0 compliant,
BGA 153 ball, Enhanced Mode (pSLC)
BU:
Flash

CH-9552 Bronschhofen  www.swissbit.com  eMMC_EM-26_Fact_Sheet_Rev101
Switzerland industrial@swissbit.com Page 3 of 3
Order Information for EM-26
Density Part Number Temp. Range Flash Technology
2GB SFEM4096B1EA1TO-I-GE-111-E02
-40°C to 85°C pSLC NAND Flash
4GB SFEM008GB1EA1TO-I-GE-111-E04
8GB SFEM016GB1EA1TO-I-GE-111-E08
16GB SFEM032GB1EA1TO-I-LF-111-E16
32GB SFEM064GB1EA1TO-I-HG-111-E32
System Performance
System Performance Typ. Sustained Max. Enhanced Mode Unit
Burst Data transfer Rate HS400 (max clock 200MHz)  400
MB/s Sequential Read 178 up to 270